
Poz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

StC

222

91

251

55

100

561

18

75

240

636

268

199

24

72

20

36

560

13

559

49

188

313

248

281

505

8

567

538

848

244

410

477

180

22

571

818

105

Příjmenní

MURGAŠ

VOKURKA

BENKO

KUBIČKA

DROPPA

PIASECKI

NOVÁK

TRACHTA

KOVARIK

SMETANA

SCHILLEROVÁ

SHRBENÝ

BEZVODA

NĚMEC

MAŠEK

BENEŠ

HUTNIK

ZIMMERMANN

KARCZ

BARTOŇ

KABOUREK

ZIMMERMANN

VACHNA

VANĚK

GLANOWSKI

PRÁŠEK

MARCIN

ZACHARA

FOJTÍK

SCHREINER

SEIBERT

SOUČEK

GABODA

MÜLLER

LUKASZ

VAGNER

HRABINA

Jméno

MILAN

DANIEL

JURAJ

ONDŘEJ

LUKÁŠ

IGOR

JAROSLAV

TOMÁŠ

DUŠAN

PETER

ZUZANA

JAROSLAV

VOJTĚCH

PATRIK

VLADIMÍR

DANIEL

RADOSLAW

DAVID

TOMEK

KAMIL

TOMÁŠ

DENIS

MATĚJ

MAREK

MATEUSZ

JOSEF

DESKA

JAKUB

DAN

PAVEL

JAN

JAN

PAVEL

MARIAN

JAROMIN

ADAM

JIŘÍ

Club

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

Moto

YAMAHA R6

KAWASAKI ZX6R

HONDA CBR 600RR

YAMAHA R6

SUZUKI GSXR 600

HONDA CBR 600

YAMAHA YZF R6R

KAWASAKI ZX6R

HONDA CBR 600RR

KAWASAKI ZX6R

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675

KAWASAKI ZX6RR

HONDA CBR 600RR

HONDA CBR 600RR

SUZUKI GSXR 600

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

KAWASAKI ZX6R

YAMAHA R6

DUCATI 848

HONDA CBR 600RR

KAWASAKI ZX6R

KAWASAKI ZX6R

HONDA CBR 600RR

SUZUKI GSXR 600

HONDA CBR 600RR

HONDA CBR 600

SUZUKI GSXR 600

DUCATI 848

KAWASAKI ZX6R

SUZUKI GSXR 600

KAWASAKI ZX6R

KLAWASAKI ZX6R

HONDA 1,2 HTTP

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675R

KAWASAKI ZX 6R

DUCATI 749R

Kol

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

5

4

Celk.čas

15:57.353

16:00.665

16:00.890

16:06.534

16:07.295

16:07.407

16:20.489

16:21.247

16:29.342

16:34.215

16:34.790

16:47.263

16:50.781

16:51.197

16:51.599

16:52.323

16:53.524

16:54.242

16:54.700

17:12.867

17:26.726

17:28.161

17:28.295

17:31.738

17:45.449

18:08.649

18:22.534

18:23.954

18:28.798

18:29.169

15:16.983

16:13.649

16:15.357

16:16.275

18:22.541

11:34.309

10:00.271

Dif

3.312

3.537

9.181

9.942

10.054

23.136

23.894

31.989

36.862

37.437

49.910

53.428

53.844

54.246

54.970

56.171

56.889

57.347

1:15.514

1:29.373

1:30.808

1:30.942

1:34.385

1:48.096

2:11.296

2:25.181

2:26.601

2:31.445

2:31.816

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

2 Kol

3 Kol

N.čas

2:14.997

2:15.024

2:14.951

2:16.874

2:16.032

2:16.047

2:18.482

2:18.405

2:18.844

2:20.033

2:19.717

2:21.298

2:22.318

2:21.496

2:21.497

2:22.292

2:22.863

2:22.698

2:22.246

2:25.849

2:26.727

2:27.300

2:26.989

2:27.404

2:29.002

2:30.862

2:35.152

2:33.504

2:33.642

2:34.285

2:30.298

2:38.421

2:38.028

2:39.268

2:34.170

2:16.578

2:26.870

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

3.312

Prům.rychlost

142,142

N.čas kola

2:14.951

Km/h

144,052

Nejlepší kolo

251 - JURAJ BENKO

Vytištěno: 5.7.2016 15:52:58

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

SUPERSPORT

Závod

Závod - start v 15:29:50

Autodrom Brno 5,400 Km

5.7.2016 15:30



Kolo

2
3

4
5
6
7

(240) DUŠAN KOVARIK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(636) PETER SMETANA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(268) ZUZANA SCHILLEROVÁ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(199) JAROSLAV SHRBENÝ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(24) VOJTĚCH BEZVODA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(72) PATRIK NĚMEC

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(20) VLADIMÍR MAŠEK
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:18.405

2:19.179

2:19.456
2:19.062
2:19.064
2:18.966

2:21.192

2:19.044
2:19.840

2:18.844

2:20.410
2:20.809

2:21.393

2:20.899
2:20.917
2:20.830

2:20.033

2:21.208

2:20.981
2:20.207

2:19.717

2:20.590

2:20.460
2:20.996

2:24.253
2:22.430
2:23.374
2:21.606

2:21.298

2:21.681

2:23.430
2:23.204
2:24.776

2:22.813

2:22.318

2:23.121

2:24.870
2:23.720
2:21.998

2:22.001
2:22.444

2:21.496

2:23.966
2:22.723

2:23.040

Dif

+0.774

+1.051
+0.657
+0.659
+0.561

+2.348

+0.200
+0.996

+1.566
+1.965

+1.360

+0.866
+0.884
+0.797

+1.175

+1.264
+0.490

+0.873

+0.743
+1.279

+2.955
+1.132
+2.076
+0.308

+0.383

+1.112
+0.886
+2.458

+0.495

+0.803

+3.374
+2.224
+0.502

+0.505
+0.948

+2.469
+1.226

+1.543

Denní čas

15:34:36.455
15:36:55.634

15:39:15.090
15:41:34.152
15:43:53.216
15:46:12.182

15:32:20.138
15:34:41.330

15:37:00.374
15:39:20.214
15:41:39.058
15:43:59.468
15:46:20.277

15:32:19.870
15:34:41.263

15:37:02.162
15:39:23.079
15:41:43.909
15:44:03.942

15:46:25.150

15:32:22.774

15:34:43.755
15:37:03.962
15:39:23.679
15:41:44.269

15:44:04.729
15:46:25.725

15:32:23.556

15:34:47.809
15:37:10.239
15:39:33.613
15:41:55.219

15:44:16.517
15:46:38.198

15:32:22.054
15:34:45.484
15:37:08.688
15:39:33.464

15:41:56.277
15:44:18.595
15:46:41.716

15:32:25.603
15:34:50.473
15:37:14.193
15:39:36.191

15:41:58.192
15:44:20.636
15:46:42.132

15:32:25.515
15:34:49.481
15:37:12.204

15:39:35.244

Kolo

5
6
7

(36) DANIEL BENEŠ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(560) RADOSLAW HUTNIK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(13) DAVID ZIMMERMANN
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(559) TOMEK KARCZ
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(49) KAMIL BARTOŇ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(188) TOMÁŠ KABOUREK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(313) DENIS ZIMMERMANN
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

Čas kola

2:23.176
2:22.617

2:21.497

2:24.470
2:23.521
2:23.574

2:22.516

2:22.292

2:23.766

2:22.986

2:22.863

2:24.980
2:23.276
2:23.035
2:23.775

2:23.562
2:22.974

2:24.312
2:24.489
2:23.278

2:22.698

2:25.236

2:23.445
2:23.857
2:22.376
2:23.724

2:22.246

2:26.516

2:25.921

2:25.849

2:27.016
2:26.713

2:28.819

2:27.562
2:27.635
2:26.831
2:30.294

2:26.727

2:28.727

2:28.039
2:28.909
2:28.894
2:29.235

2:27.395

2:27.300

Dif

+1.679
+1.120

+2.178
+1.229
+1.282

+0.224

+1.474

+0.123

+2.117
+0.413
+0.172
+0.912

+0.864
+0.276

+1.614
+1.791
+0.580

+2.990

+1.199
+1.611
+0.130
+1.478

+0.667

+0.072

+1.167
+0.864

+2.970

+0.835
+0.908
+0.104
+3.567

+2.000

+0.739
+1.609
+1.594
+1.935

+0.095

Denní čas

15:41:58.420
15:44:21.037
15:46:42.534

15:32:23.119
15:34:47.589
15:37:11.110
15:39:34.684

15:41:57.200
15:44:19.492
15:46:43.258

15:32:23.544
15:34:46.530
15:37:09.393

15:39:34.373
15:41:57.649
15:44:20.684
15:46:44.459

15:32:23.864
15:34:47.426
15:37:10.400

15:39:34.712
15:41:59.201
15:44:22.479
15:46:45.177

15:32:24.751
15:34:49.987

15:37:13.432
15:39:37.289
15:41:59.665
15:44:23.389
15:46:45.635

15:32:22.968
15:34:49.484

15:37:15.405
15:39:41.254
15:42:08.270
15:44:34.983

15:47:03.802

15:32:29.885

15:34:57.447
15:37:25.082
15:39:51.913
15:42:22.207
15:44:48.934

15:47:17.661

15:32:29.324

15:34:57.363
15:37:26.272
15:39:55.166
15:42:24.401

15:44:51.796
15:47:19.096

Kolo

(222) MILAN MURGAŠ
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(91) DANIEL VOKURKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(251) JURAJ BENKO

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(55) ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(100) LUKÁŠ DROPPA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(561) IGOR PIASECKI
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(18) JAROSLAV NOVÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(75) TOMÁŠ TRACHTA
1

Čas kola

2:15.233

2:14.997

2:15.454
2:15.444
2:15.896

2:18.837

2:15.384
2:16.345
2:17.144
2:17.073

2:15.024

2:16.240

2:15.563
2:16.023
2:17.272
2:16.344

2:14.951

2:16.689

2:17.164
2:17.406
2:17.541

2:17.100

2:16.874

2:17.071

2:17.672
2:17.193

2:16.964

2:16.032

2:16.305
2:17.679

2:17.809
2:17.012

2:17.357
2:16.504

2:16.047

2:16.712

2:18.482

2:19.298
2:19.438
2:18.766
2:18.714
2:19.145

Dif

+0.236

+0.457
+0.447
+0.899

+3.840

+0.360
+1.321
+2.120
+2.049

+1.216

+0.612
+1.072
+2.321
+1.393

+1.738

+0.290
+0.532
+0.667

+0.226

+0.197

+1.640
+1.161

+0.932

+0.273
+1.647

+1.762
+0.965

+1.310
+0.457

+0.665

+0.816
+0.956
+0.284
+0.232
+0.663

Denní čas

15:32:12.427

15:34:27.660
15:36:42.657
15:38:58.111
15:41:13.555
15:43:29.451

15:45:48.288

15:32:14.390

15:34:29.774
15:36:46.119
15:39:03.263
15:41:20.336

15:43:35.360
15:45:51.600

15:32:14.983
15:34:30.546
15:36:46.569
15:39:03.841
15:41:20.185

15:43:35.136
15:45:51.825

15:32:14.313
15:34:31.477
15:36:48.883
15:39:06.424

15:41:23.524
15:43:40.398
15:45:57.469

15:32:16.385
15:34:34.057
15:36:51.250

15:39:08.214
15:41:24.246
15:43:40.551
15:45:58.230

15:32:16.901
15:34:34.710
15:36:51.722

15:39:09.079
15:41:25.583
15:43:41.630
15:45:58.342

15:32:17.581
15:34:36.063

15:36:55.361
15:39:14.799
15:41:33.565
15:43:52.279
15:46:11.424

15:32:18.050

Vytištěno: 5.7.2016 15:53:40

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

SUPERSPORT

Závod

Závod - start v 15:29:50

Autodrom Brno 5,400 Km

5.7.2016 15:30
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Kolo

2
3

4
5
6
7

(410) JAN SEIBERT
1
2

3
4
5
6

(477) JAN SOUČEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(180) PAVEL GABODA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(22) MARIAN MÜLLER
1
2
3
4

5
6

(571) JAROMIN LUKASZ

1
2
3
4

5
6

(818) ADAM  VAGNER

1
2
3
4
5

(105) JIŘÍ HRABINA
1
2

3
4

Čas kola

2:36.822
2:37.400

2:36.770
2:36.719

2:34.285

2:36.477

2:33.496

2:32.529
2:30.411
2:30.654

2:30.298

2:38.886
2:39.460

2:38.421

2:39.149
2:43.618

2:38.028

2:39.757

2:39.650
2:38.546
2:43.796

2:39.626
2:39.747

2:39.268

2:39.516
2:43.395

2:36.885
2:35.429

2:34.170

5:11.640
2:36.732

2:16.578

2:17.601
2:17.590
2:18.401

2:27.269

2:27.328

2:26.870

Dif

+2.537
+3.115

+2.485
+2.434

+2.192

+3.198

+2.231
+0.113
+0.356

+0.465
+1.039

+0.728
+5.197

+1.729

+1.622
+0.518
+5.768

+0.358
+0.479

+0.248
+4.127

+2.715
+1.259

+2:37.470
+2.562

+1.023
+1.012
+1.823

+0.399

+0.458

Denní čas

15:35:18.453
15:37:55.853

15:40:32.623
15:43:09.342
15:45:43.627
15:48:20.104

15:32:30.530
15:35:04.026

15:37:36.555
15:40:06.966
15:42:37.620
15:45:07.918

15:32:45.050
15:35:23.936
15:38:03.396

15:40:41.817
15:43:20.966
15:46:04.584

15:32:46.515
15:35:24.543
15:38:04.300

15:40:43.950
15:43:22.496
15:46:06.292

15:32:45.658
15:35:25.284
15:38:05.031
15:40:44.299

15:43:23.815
15:46:07.210

15:32:38.620
15:35:15.505
15:37:50.934
15:40:25.104

15:45:36.744
15:48:13.476

15:32:15.074
15:34:31.652
15:36:49.253
15:39:06.843
15:41:25.244

15:32:29.739
15:34:57.008

15:37:24.336
15:39:51.206

Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

(248) MATĚJ VACHNA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(281) MAREK VANĚK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(505) MATEUSZ GLANOWSKI

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(8) JOSEF PRÁŠEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(567) DESKA MARCIN
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(538) JAKUB ZACHARA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(848) DAN FOJTÍK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(244) PAVEL SCHREINER
1

Čas kola

2:26.989

2:27.848
2:28.040
2:30.796
2:27.389

2:27.241

2:29.280

2:27.404

2:29.560
2:29.773

2:30.418
2:28.746

2:29.468
2:30.456
2:32.542
2:33.046

2:30.433

2:29.002

2:36.678
2:36.716
2:32.771

2:30.862

2:31.374
2:31.939

2:36.010
2:35.806

2:35.938
2:36.577

2:35.152

2:35.212

2:37.461
2:37.062

2:33.504

2:34.565
2:35.540
2:35.551

2:37.253

2:37.509
2:36.834
2:36.017

2:33.642

2:37.800

Dif

+0.859
+1.051
+3.807
+0.400

+0.252

+1.876

+2.156
+2.369

+3.014
+1.342

+0.466
+1.454
+3.540
+4.044

+1.431

+5.816
+5.854
+1.909

+0.512
+1.077

+0.858
+0.654

+0.786
+1.425

+0.060

+3.957
+3.558

+1.061
+2.036
+2.047

+3.611

+3.867
+3.192
+2.375

+4.158

Denní čas

15:32:30.927

15:34:57.916
15:37:25.764
15:39:53.804
15:42:24.600
15:44:51.989

15:47:19.230

15:32:27.492

15:34:56.772
15:37:24.176
15:39:53.736
15:42:23.509

15:44:53.927
15:47:22.673

15:32:31.437
15:35:00.905
15:37:31.361
15:40:03.903
15:42:36.949

15:45:07.382
15:47:36.384

15:32:39.244
15:35:15.922
15:37:52.638
15:40:25.409

15:42:56.271
15:45:27.645
15:47:59.584

15:32:38.774
15:35:14.784
15:37:50.590

15:40:26.528
15:43:03.105
15:45:38.257
15:48:13.469

15:32:41.206
15:35:18.667
15:37:55.729

15:40:29.233
15:43:03.798
15:45:39.338
15:48:14.889

15:32:40.678
15:35:17.931

15:37:55.440
15:40:32.274
15:43:08.291
15:45:41.933
15:48:19.733

15:32:41.631

Vytištěno: 5.7.2016 15:53:40

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

SUPERSPORT

Závod

Závod - start v 15:29:50

Autodrom Brno 5,400 Km

5.7.2016 15:30
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